
How Singapore stocks fared 

BIGGEST $ GAINERS GAIN (S$M) BIGGEST % GAINERS GAIN (%)

10,527.1

8,695.9

4,162.2

4,017.6

2,498.7

2,439.7

2,227.3

1,936.9

1,658.6

1,246.0

ISR Capital

Abundance Intl

Blumont

Eucon

Best World

3Cnergy

China Auto Elec

Cedar Strategic

China Flexpack

China Mining

Biggest movements at end-2016 compared with end-2015   

JSH USD

JMH USD

Wilmar Intl

ThaiBev

Jardine C&C

DairyFarm USD

DBS Grp

UOB

Genting Sing

Mapletree Com Tr

8,179.2

545.6

512.2

429.7

399.9

352.5

305.5

293.1

288.5

270.9

BIGGEST $ LOSERS LOSS (S$M) BIGGEST % LOSERS LOSS (%)

-5,617.4

-1,835.8

-1,741.4

-1,728.8

-1,410.3

-1,310.1

-1,231.1

-1,069.8

-1,046.1

-773.0

Serrano

Saizen Reit

EMS Energy

Memstar Tech

Tech Oil & Gas

Koyo Intl

OKH Global

8Telecom

United Food

A-Sonic Aero

Prudential USD

SIA

HongkongLand USD

StarHub

CapitaLand

Keppel Corp

ComfortDelGro

YZJ Shipbldg SGD

HPH Trust USD

Sembcorp Marine

-97.1

-95.3

-94.2

-88.7

-88.6

-83.8

-83.6

-82.0

-81.5

-80.8
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