

How Singapore stocks fared

Biggest movements at end-2016 compared with end-2015

BIGGEST \$ GAINERS	GAIN (\$SM)	BIGGEST % GAINERS	GAIN (%)
JSH USD	10,527.1	ISR Capital	8,179.2
JMH USD	8,695.9	Abundance Intl	545.6
Wilmar Intl	4,162.2	Blumont	512.2
ThaiBev	4,017.6	Eucon	429.7
Jardine C&C	2,498.7	Best World	399.9
DairyFarm USD	2,439.7	3Cnergy	352.5
DBS Grp	2,227.3	China Auto Elec	305.5
UOB	1,936.9	Cedar Strategic	293.1
Genting Sing	1,658.6	China Flexpack	288.5
Mapletree Com Tr	1,246.0	China Mining	270.9

BIGGEST \$ LOSERS	LOSS (\$SM)	BIGGEST % LOSERS	LOSS (%)
Prudential USD	-5,617.4	Serrano	-97.1
SIA	-1,835.8	Saizen Reit	-95.3
HongkongLand USD	-1,741.4	EMS Energy	-94.2
StarHub	-1,728.8	Memstar Tech	-88.7
CapitaLand	-1,410.3	Tech Oil & Gas	-88.6
Keppel Corp	-1,310.1	Koyo Intl	-83.8
ComfortDelGro	-1,231.1	OKH Global	-83.6
YZJ Shipbldg SGD	-1,069.8	8Telecom	-82.0
HPH Trust USD	-1,046.1	United Food	-81.5
Sembcorp Marine	-773.0	A-Sonic Aero	-80.8